
SEACOAST OPEN 2019

Men’s Singles 501
Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 64: Best of 7; 

Top 4: Best of 9; Finals: Best of 11

Women’s Singles 501
Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 16: Best of 7

Cricket Singles
Top 4 and Finals: Best of 5

Youth Dart Events
Saturday & Sunday events

Tournament Directors: Scott Perkins and Jerry Thomas
For more information contact Tournament Directors: Jerry Thomas (207) 432-7740 or Scott Perkins (603) 312-3398

or email: seacoastdarts@gmail.com

WWW.SEACOASTDART.ORG • FACEBOOK: SEACOASTDART

*Includes $2 ADO fee. All entry fees include $1 per play for Dart Connect. Events are best of 3 unless otherwise noted. Tournament sponsors and hosts assume no responsibility for loss, accident or 
injury on premises. The Host Association and/or the ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which darts awards may have on the amateur status of any youth participant.

AMATEUR STATUS: According to the NCAA, prizes or cash awards for darting achievements do not impact amateur status in other sports. Please check local 
regulations/restrictions. Darts is an adult sport. It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision. 

Time 6:30pm 9:00pm 10:30am 1:00pm 1:30pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 8:30pm 11:00am 11:30am 1:30pm 2:00pm

Event Mixed 
Doubles

501 /
Cricket

Draw 
Doubles 

501 / 
Cricket

Mixed 
Triples 
601 

SS/DF

Women’s 
Doubles 
Cricket

Men’s 
Singles
BDO
 501 
SS/DF

Category C

Women’s 
Singles
BDO
 501 
SS/DF

Category C

Men’s 
Doubles 
Cricket

Draw 
Doubles 

501 / 
Cricket

Men’s 
Doubles 

501 
SS/DF

Women’s 
Double

501
SS/DF

Women’s 
Singles 
Cricket

Men’s
Singles
Cricket

Entry Fee $40/TM $15/per $60/TM $40/TM $25/per* $25/per* $40/TM $15/per $40/TM $40/TM $25*/Per $25*/Per

1st
2nd

3rd-4th
5th-8th
9th-16th
17th-32nd

$600
$300
$150
$80
$50

$500
$250
$120
$60
$30

$810
$420
$210
$120
$60

$500
$250
$140
$60
$40

$1,100
$550
$250
$125
$60
$35

$500
$250
$125
$60
$30

$700
$350
$180
$120
$60

$500
$250
$120
$60
$30

$600
$300
$160
$80
$60

$400
$200
$100
$50

$400
$200
$100
$50
$25

$700
$350
$175
$80
$40

Total $1,920 $1,470 $2,610 $1,590 $3,690 $1,480 $2,370 $1,470 $2,020 $1,000 $1,200 $2,040

Friday Saturday Sunday

November 8 - 10, 2019 at

Interstate 93 Exit 45
123 Old River Road,  Andover, MA 01810

(978) 975-3600 
Darters Rate $109+ Tax (Single/Double Occupancy)

Must ask for Seacoast Open Rate
Rate Cut Off Date: October 8, 2019

Hosted by:

$22,860

Registration closes 30 minutes prior to the start of each event.

32ND ANNUAL

CATEGORY C

RANKED BY: SANCTIONED BY:DART SUPPLIES: OFFICIAL SPONSOR:
MILL CITY 

DART LEAGUEDART LEAGUEDART LEAGUE

POWERED BY:

2019 CHARITY:

ADO US Team Nationals

SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019SEACOAST OPEN 2019

Men’s Singles 501Men’s Singles 501Men’s Singles 501Men’s Singles 501
Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 64: Best of 7; Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 64: Best of 7; Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 64: Best of 7; Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 64: Best of 7; 

Top 4: Best of 9; Finals: Best of 11Top 4: Best of 9; Finals: Best of 11Top 4: Best of 9; Finals: Best of 11

Hosted by:Hosted by:Hosted by:Hosted by:Hosted by:Hosted by:


