32ND ANNUAL

EACOAST OPEN 2019 \$22,860

November 8 - 10, 2019 at



Interstate 93 Exit 45 123 Old River Road, Andover, MA 01810

(978) 975-3600

Darters Rate \$109+ Tax (Single/Double Occupancy) Must ask for Seacoast Open Rate Rate Cut Off Date: October 8, 2019

Men's Singles 501

Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 64: Best of 7; Top 4: Best of 9; Finals: Best of 11

Women's Singles 501 Opening Rounds: Best of 5; Top 16: Best of 7

> **Cricket Singles** Top 4 and Finals: Best of 5

Youth Dart Events Saturday & Sunday events



ADO US Team Nationals

DART SUPPLIES:



RANKED BY:



SANCTIONED BY:



OFFICIAL SPONSOR:



2019 CHARITY



Registration closes 30 minutes prior to the start of each event.

Friday					Saturday				Sunday			
Time	6:30pm	9:00pm	10:30am	1:00pm	1:30pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	8:30pm	11:00am	11:30am	1:30pm	2:00pm
Event	Mixed Doubles 501 / Cricket	Draw Doubles 501 / Cricket	Mixed Triples 601 SS/DF	Women's Doubles Cricket	Men's Singles BDO 501 SS/DF Category C	Women's Singles BDO 501 SS/DF Category C	Men's Doubles Cricket	Draw Doubles 501 / Cricket	Men's Doubles 501 SS/DF	Women's Double 501 SS/DF	Women's Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket
Entry Fee	\$40/TM	\$15/per	\$60/TM	\$40/TM	\$25/per*	\$25/per*	\$40/TM	\$15/per	\$40/TM	\$40/TM	\$25*/Per	\$25*/Per
1st 2nd 3rd-4th 5th-8th 9th-16th 17th-32nd	\$600 \$300 \$150 \$80 \$50	\$500 \$250 \$120 \$60 \$30	\$810 \$420 \$210 \$120 \$60	\$500 \$250 \$140 \$60 \$40	\$1,100 \$550 \$250 \$125 \$60 \$35	\$500 \$250 \$125 \$60 \$30	\$700 \$350 \$180 \$120 \$60	\$500 \$250 \$120 \$60 \$30	\$600 \$300 \$160 \$80 \$60	\$400 \$200 \$100 \$50	\$400 \$200 \$100 \$50 \$25	\$700 \$350 \$175 \$80 \$40
Total	\$1,920	\$1,470	\$2,610	\$1,590	\$3,690	\$1,480	\$2,370	\$1,470	\$2,020	\$1,000	\$1,200	\$2,040

*Includes \$2 ADO fee. All entry fees include \$1 per play for Dart Connect. Events are best of 3 unless otherwise noted. Tournament sponsors and hosts assume no responsibility for loss, accident or injury on premises. The Host Association and/or the ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which darts awards may have on the amateur status of any youth participant. AMATEUR STATUS: According to the NCAA, prizes or cash awards for darting achievements do not impact amateur status in other sports. Please check local regulations/restrictions. Darts is an adult sport. It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision.

Tournament Directors: Scott Perkins and Jerry Thomas

For more information contact Tournament Directors: Jerry Thomas (207) 432-7740 or Scott Perkins (603) 312-3398 or email: seacoastdarts@gmail.com

WWW.SEACOASTDART.ORG • FACEBOOK: SEACOASTDART

POWERED BY:

